May 17 2024 (20:10) India Rail Info 1

Bandra Terminus - Ajmer SF Special/02995 - COVR - NWR
VAPI/Vapi to BRC/Vadodara Junction
3h 12m - 225 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus 17:05 3 |1 0 34 (4 |WR
2 BVI Borivali 17:37 17:40 3m (6 |1 18 67 |18 |WR
3 |VAPI |Vapi 19:44 19:46 2m |1 |1 157 |65 |27 |WR
4 BL Valsad 20:10 20:12 2m |2 |1 183 |68 |14 |WR
5 |[ST Surat 21:13 21:18 5m |1 |1 252 |87 |59 |WR
6 BH Bharuch Junction 21:59 22:01 2m |3 |1 311 |74 WR
7 BRC |[Vadodara Junction 22:58 23:08 10m (3 |1 382 |59 (36 |WR
8 GDA  |Godhra Junction 00:23 00:25 2m 2 455 |72 |119 |WR
9 RTM  |Ratlam Junction 03:00 03:10 10m (5,6 |2 642 (62 494 (WR
10 |MDS |Mandsor 04:31 04:36 5m |1 |2 726 |54 |436 |WR
11 |NMH |Nimach 05:31 05:33 2m (2 |2 775 |41 WR
12 |NBH |Nimbahera 06:12 06:13 m |0 (2 802 |47 |441 |WR
13 |COR |Chittaurgarh Junction 06:50 07:00 10m |2 |2 |831 |59 |403 |[WR
14 |BHL Bhilwara 07:55 08:00 5m |1 |2 885 |87 [414 |NWR
15 |BINR |Bijainagar 08:46 08:48 2m |1 |2 952 |53 |[403 |NWR
16 |NSD |Nasirabad 09:35 09:37 2m |1 |2 994 |26 [428 [NWR
17 |AI Ajmer Junction 10:30 3 ]2 1017 |- 482 |NWR

May 17 2024 (20:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



